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Fédération Suisse de Twirling Baton
Schweizerischer Twirling Baton Verband
Federazione Svizzera di Twirling Baton

MINIME

1 THEA MUSATTI

2 LAURA BEUTLER

3 TATIANA FRAGA GONZALEZ
4 THEA PINNA

JUNIOR WOMEN

1 MARINA LICINI

2 NEREA FRAGA GONZALEZ
3 LARA SOLAZZO

4 CELIA TIRVAUDEY

SENIOR MEN

1 ROBERTO LICINI

SENIOR WOMEN

1 TIFANNY PORTELA

2 YAEL GUASCH CAZALLA
3 AURELIE AUBRY

4 SOPHIE WOLFISBERG

5 LEA GUISOLAN

ST Bellinzona
TC Nord-Vaudois
TC Genéve

TC Lausanne

TC Nord-Vaudois
TC Genéve

TS Nyon

TC Genéve

TC Nord-Vaudois

TC Nord-Vaudois
TS Lausanne

TC Nord-Vaudois
TS Nyon

TC Genéve

CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE 2018

PRELIMINAIRES

26.00000
19.25000
23.87500
18.75000

PRELIMINAIRES

56.61458
40.41667
42.78125
35.15625

PRELIMINAIRES

51.93333

PRELIMINAIRES

47.45833
46.18333
38.14167
34.65833
30.09167

FREESTYLE

DEMI-FINALES

27.50000
24.12500
21.75000
21.25000

DEMI-FINALES

51.77083
42.12500
39.03125
32.61458

DEMI-FINALES

58.30000

DEMI-FINALES

57.63333
46.70000
42.14167
40.23333
26.55000

FINALES

24.75000
19.40625
15.65625
17.90625

FINALES

55.34375
39.50781
36.89844
33.01563

FINALES

61.34375

FINALES

53.38750
49.40625
37.48750
36.38750
28.85000

TOTAL GENERAL

26.08333
20.92708
20.42708
19.30208

TOTAL GENERAL

54.57639
40.68316
39.57031
33.59549

TOTAL GENERAL

57.1924

TOTAL GENERAL

52.82639
47.42986
39.25694
37.09306
28.49722



